Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Environmental Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  3:00 PM Quarterly - 1st Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Andrew Myers
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone: 910-599-7447
Description: Organized to advise the Board of Commissioners on matters related to environmental quality. Initial projects are Clean NC 2000 and

researchin grants for Greenways. to advise the BOC on issues pertaining to present and future solid waste programs in Henderson
County. To review and approve the 3 Year Updates to the 10 Year Solid Waste Management Plan as prepared by the Office of the

1 Mr. Jay Naparstek

Mrs. Nancy Diaz Vice-Chair

3 Mr. Stephen Richard Tillotson
4 Mr. Neil Brown

®  Mr. Christopher Andrews Berg
6 Mr. Joseph Charles Criscione
7 Mr. Kevin Campbell

8 Mr. Raymond Michael Savage

®  Mrs. Elizabeth Dean Owen

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Raphael Morales

Mr. Beniamin Witmeier

Mrs. Claire Ziffer

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

07/05/2022

10/14/2022

01/03/2020

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2023
6/30/2024
6/30/2023

6/30/2023

Page 1



