## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

м	eeting Times:	3:00 PM Quarterly - 1st Thursday		Positions:	9	Contact Person:	Andrew Myers	
5		100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Ma	eeting Room	Length:	2 Years	Contact Phone:	910-599-7447	
researchin grants for Greenways. to ac		nissioners on matters related to environmental quality. Initial projects are Clean NC 2000 and dvise the BOC on issues pertaining to present and future solid waste programs in Henderson ear Updates to the 10 Year Solid Waste Management Plan as prepared by the Office of the						
1	Mr. Jay	y Naparstek	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	6/30/2024
2	Mrs. N	ancy Diaz Vice-Chair	Requireme	ent			Expiration Date	6/30/2024
3	<sup>3</sup> Mr. Stephen Richard Tillotson			Requirement				6/30/2023
4	Mr. Ne	il Brown	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/2023
5	Mr. Chi	ristopher Andrews Berg	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/2024
6	Mr. Jos	seph Charles Criscione	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/2023
7	Mr. Kev	vin Campbell	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/2024
8	Mr. Ray	ymond Michael Savage	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/2023
9	Mrs. El	izabeth Dean Owen	Requireme	Requirement				6/30/2023
A	oplicants	Interested in this Boa	rd:					
Mr.	Raphael Mo	orales					07/05/2022	
Mr.	Benjamin V	Vitmeier				10/14/2022		
Mrs.	Claire Ziff	er		01/03/2020				)